
ENPRS' 2020 RIMX CHALLENGE
COMBINED RESULTS
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1 Jason Nedved 100.00 100.00 100.00 1070 OPEN 70.00 60.00 100.00 70.00 60.00 90.00 80.00 40.00 100.00 50.00 100.00 90.00 70.00 90.00
2 Mark Polito 91.61 86.92 96.30 930 OPEN 90.00 60.00 90.00 70.00 80.00 70.00 70.00 80.00 70.00 10.00 70.00 100.00 10.00 60.00
3 Andrew Combs 88.35 84.11 92.59 900 OPEN 60.00 30.00 100.00 60.00 70.00 50.00 60.00 90.00 50.00 40.00 90.00 70.00 60.00 70.00
4 Richard Rogers 86.06 83.24 88.89 890.65 OPEN 90.00 80.00 60.00 30.00 60.00 70.00 80.00 60.65 60.00 40.00 80.00 70.00 40.00 70.00
5 Reese Boze 83.25 81.31 85.19 870 YG 60.00 60.00 0.00 70.00 80.00 50.00 100.00 60.00 40.00 60.00 90.00 80.00 60.00 60.00
6 Eli Grow 79.99 78.50 81.48 840 OPEN 50.00 50.00 40.00 80.00 50.00 60.00 50.00 50.00 70.00 80.00 100.00 80.00 30.00 50.00
7 Joe Maehs 77.21 76.64 77.78 820 OPEN 90.00 60.00 0.00 80.00 60.00 50.00 60.00 70.00 60.00 30.00 80.00 100.00 20.00 60.00
8 Chad Baker 73.98 73.89 74.07 790.65 OPEN 80.00 90.00 0.00 50.00 60.00 10.00 80.00 70.65 40.00 40.00 100.00 90.00 20.00 60.00
9 Joseph Ogden 71.26 72.14 70.37 771.9 OPEN 50.00 40.00 80.00 70.00 50.00 40.00 80.00 61.90 70.00 30.00 60.00 30.00 40.00 70.00

10 Thomas Kernes 69.38 72.10 66.67 771.45 OPEN 20.00 90.00 0.00 80.00 70.00 50.00 50.00 61.45 90.00 40.00 90.00 70.00 20.00 40.00
11 Randy Derscheid 67.00 71.04 62.96 760.12 OPEN 40.00 20.00 90.00 60.00 50.00 50.00 40.00 100.12 40.00 50.00 70.00 70.00 30.00 50.00
12 Michael Bates 64.72 70.17 59.26 750.87 OPEN 20.00 50.00 100.00 50.00 40.00 60.00 90.00 50.87 60.00 20.00 80.00 50.00 40.00 40.00
13 Taylor Roehr 60.04 64.52 55.56 690.41 OPEN 10.00 70.00 0.00 50.00 30.00 60.00 80.00 50.41 50.00 20.00 80.00 90.00 60.00 40.00
14 Tracy Ross 58.17 64.50 51.85 690.11 OPEN 60.00 50.00 0.00 60.00 60.00 70.00 70.00 30.11 50.00 50.00 100.00 50.00 30.00 10.00
15 Kevin Flottmeyer 55.38 62.62 48.15 670 OPEN 30.00 50.00 0.00 70.00 60.00 60.00 90.00 50.00 60.00 30.00 60.00 80.00 10.00 20.00
16 Mike Gager 53.08 61.71 44.44 660.33 OPEN 40.00 40.00 0.00 50.00 60.00 30.00 60.00 70.33 50.00 50.00 40.00 70.00 60.00 40.00
17 Shane Douglas 51.21 61.68 40.74 660 OPEN 10.00 50.00 0.00 70.00 50.00 30.00 80.00 40.00 50.00 50.00 70.00 100.00 30.00 30.00
18 Aaron Tritsch 48.89 60.75 37.04 650 OPEN 50.00 20.00 0.00 70.00 50.00 70.00 60.00 0.00 40.00 70.00 90.00 60.00 40.00 30.00
19 Tim French 45.17 57.01 33.33 610 OPEN 60.00 10.00 0.00 60.00 80.00 30.00 80.00 30.00 60.00 10.00 100.00 40.00 20.00 30.00
20 Jon Moore 42.88 56.12 29.63 600.53 OPEN 20.00 20.00 0.00 50.00 70.00 40.00 60.00 30.53 50.00 50.00 90.00 40.00 20.00 60.00
21 Mike Kenney 41.00 56.07 25.93 600 OPEN 80.00 10.00 0.00 50.00 50.00 30.00 70.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 60.00 70.00 30.00 30.00
22 Shane Sporrer 37.36 52.50 22.22 561.7 OPEN 30.00 60.00 0.00 20.00 40.00 50.00 90.00 21.70 60.00 0.00 70.00 50.00 20.00 50.00
23 Kenneth French 30.75 42.99 18.52 460 YG 30.00 20.00 0.00 20.00 40.00 30.00 90.00 20.00 50.00 10.00 70.00 30.00 10.00 40.00
24 Josh Fricke 27.03 39.25 14.81 420 OPEN 30.00 0.00 0.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 40.00 10.00 10.00 40.00 50.00 50.00 30.00
25 Sovida Tran 23.31 35.51 11.11 380 OPEN 0.00 30.00 0.00 30.00 40.00 30.00 70.00 20.00 20.00 10.00 60.00 40.00 20.00 10.00
26 Kim Sporrer 19.12 30.84 7.41 330 LA 10.00 30.00 0.00 70.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 30.00 20.00 10.00 40.00 10.00 0.00 0.00
27 Matt Novak 14.47 25.23 3.70 270 OPEN 0.00 10.00 0.00 10.00 20.00 10.00 0.00 30.00 30.00 0.00 40.00 50.00 40.00 30.00
28 Alex Losen 7.94 15.89 0.00 170 OPEN 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 20.00 20.00 30.00 10.00 0.00 50.00 10.00 10.00 10.00


